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Cross Party Group on Learning Disability 

 

 

Meeting on Tuesday 12 December 2023 

 
Time: 12.15pm to 1.15pm 

 

 

Where: Online on Zoom. 

You can book to join the meeting here:  

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYrf

u-tqzMoE9UZzhTrMmhO3e2pE_D79HZv  

  

Easy Read agenda 

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYrfu-tqzMoE9UZzhTrMmhO3e2pE_D79HZv
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYrfu-tqzMoE9UZzhTrMmhO3e2pE_D79HZv
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Agenda 

What we will talk about at our meeting 

Time What and who 

 

1. Welcome and introductions 

Sioned Williams is a Member of the Senedd and 

the Chair of the group.  

 

Sara Pickard works for Mencap Cymru and is 

co-Secretary of the group. 

 

Sioned and Sara will welcome everyone to the 

meeting. 

 

2. Specialist education after the age of 16 

Kirsten Jones from Natspec will talk about some 

of the problems young people with a learning 

disability are having when trying to find the 

right college course after the age of 16. 

Natspec is an organisation that represents 

specialist education providers for students with 

learning disabilities. 
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3. Problems finding the right college courses 

2 families will talk about the problems they 

have faced when trying to find the right 

college courses for young people with a 

learning disability. 

 

4. Questions 

There will be time for people to ask questions 

about the presentations. 

 

5. Any other business and ideas for future 

meetings 

Sioned will talk about anything else that is 

important. 

 

She will also ask about ideas for future 

meetings. 

 

6. Close 

Sioned will close the meeting. 

The meeting will end at 1.15pm. 

 


